3-Jun

1 ARA

2 RYAN

3 DIMEO

4 CORNELIUS

5 CHAIN

6 FRIZZI

7 KINGMAN

8 BUCAR

9 HINCAPIE
10 GATES

11 WHYBREW
12 GADHIA

13 TRAN

14 VALDEZ

15 TURKZADEH
16 FISHMAN
17 WEAVER

18 KELLER

19 KUBAT
20 MATEI
21 BREAKSTONE
22 GOLD
23 KUMAR
24 MUCCIACCIO
25 FABRIZIO
26 MLECZAK
27 CIPPONERI
28 GERELTSETSEG
29 CHAPLIN
30 BLACK
31 BERENDS
32 BRYAN
33 AKBASLI
34 DION
35 EICHHORN
36 MEHA
37 QUEVEDO
38 ALLEN
39 HUYNH
40 HOFMANN
41 KENDRICK
42 MCCRAY
43 BAGAY
44 SURAPANENI
45 KLIND
46 GUBIESKI
47 KINNEY
48 PERRIN
49 CARRABIS
50 GILMER
51 TAKAHASHI
52 DA SILVA
53 VANLANCKER
54 HENZLIK
55 LIM
56 LANG
57 MARTING
58 COHEN
59 GUERRA
60 IEN
61 CAPUANO

3:00 PM
MATTHEW
STACKMAN
FULVIO
JULIE
GIDEON
JOSEPH
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
MARCEL
GREGORY
WESLEYROBERT
NALIN
LONG
BRANDON
AMIR
JORDAN
SHARON
FABIAN
PATRICK
ALEXANDRU
STUART
CRAIG
PARMINDER
(ON|
ROSS
ROBERT
JOSEPH
OYUN
JOSEPH
DEJUAN
CHRISTOPHER
SHEILA
TAYFUN
HOWARD
DANIEL
JEVAT
TONY
CLIFTON
THO
CULLEN
JONATHAN
RICKEY
DENNIS
SATISH
GEORGE
NATHAN
MICHAEL
RICHARD
PATRICK
DANIEL
CRAIG
ERNESTO
NICK
DONALD
MARIO
JOSEPH
RICHARD
DOLEV
VINCENT
DARRYL
DALE

1472 entries

N HOLLYWOOD
KAMAS
BUCCHIANICO
GRAYSLAKE
LONDON
SAUGUS
TUCSON
WEST PALM BEACH
MEDELLIN
IOWA CITY
HASLETT
EDISON
COSTA MESA
ALBUQUERQUE
WALNUT CREEK
MARLBOROUGH
TOMBALL
BADEN

BERLIN

LAS VEGAS
MEMPHIS
BELMONT
BELLINGHAM
MIDDLE VILLAGE
LAS VEGAS
CHILLIWACK
VACAVILLE
GRETNA
ORANGEBURG
TOLUCA LAKE
HENDERSON
HERMITAGE
ARLINGTON
TRENT
HENDERSON
BETHEL
LUBBOCK
CAMARILLO
LAS VEGAS
BALTIMORE
SAN ANTONIO
RIVERSIDE
HENDERSON
CLIFTON

PORT LUDLOW
CAULFIELD
BIG LAKE
MURFREESBORO
SAUGUS
ASHLAND
HONOLULU
ANDRADINA
GENT

N LAS VEGAS
MARKHAM

SAN DIEGO
LAS VEGAS
RISHON LEZION
SCOTTSVILLE
NEWARK
DAYTON

CA us
uT us
CHIETI IT
IL us
UK
MA us
AZ us
FL us
Co
IA us
Ml us
NJ us
CA us
NM us
CA us
MA us
X us
SZ
GM
NV us
TN us
CA us
WA us
NY us
NV us
BC CA
CA us
NE us
NY us
CA us
NV us
MO us
VA us
SD us
NV us
AK us
TX us
CA us
NV us
MD us
TX us
CA us
NV us
NJ us
WA us
NORTH AS
AK us
TN us
MA us
OH us
HI us
SP BR
BE
NV us
ON CA
CA us
NV us
IS
NY us
NJ us
MD us

$48,236
$29,926
$21,930
$16,672
$12,692
$9,775
$7,616
$6,002
$4,785
$3,860
$3,860
$3,860
$3,146
$3,146
$3,146
$2,593
$2,593
$2,593
$2,162
$2,162
$2,162
$1,821
$1,821
$1,821
$1,549
$1,549
$1,549
$1,334
$1,334
$1,334
$1,161
$1,161
$1,161
$1,021
$1,021
$1,021
$906
$906
$906
$906
$906
$906
$906
$906
$906
$814
$814
$814
$814
$814
$814
$814
$814
$814
$738
$738
$738
$738
$738
$738
$738



62 GUSIKOFF
63 CHRISTENSEN
64 BERG
65 BOAL
66 SOARES
67 MCVICKER
68 LIN
69 TAYLOR
70 BRODEUR
71 DENHAM
72 THORNEYCROFT
73 SANDBERG
74 GORDON
75 BROWN-MELIUS
76 FORBES
77 FOMINE
78 SLAUBAUGH
79 STAATS
80 COOPER
81 KIM
82 LAMB
83 LAWRENCE
84 STENDZIS
85 CHAIMUNGKLA
86 TUCKER
87 FILASKI
88 GARCIA
89 WESTMORELAND
90 MCCARVLLE
91 BOOZE
92 MCVEIGH
93 HOLMAN
94 MA
95 LEBOWITZ
96 PIFER
97 DICKSON
98 WILLIAMS
99 MAGYAR
100 ESPOSITO
101 WISE
102 KEATING
103 BANADERA
104 RAIBICK
105 DAVIDOVIC
106 YANOSHIK
107 PEPE
108 SCHREINER
109 PRINZBACH
110 FEDER
111 JONES
112 HALLUM
113 MUDGE
114 PERRIN
115 GERARD
116 BERGOS
117 MAILEY
118 CLARKE
119 NOVAK
120 GRACE
121 KOLEV
122 LEDOUX
123 DOWLING

STEVEN
MORTEN
LAWRENCE
JONATHAN
RIVO
JESSE
ALAN
BRANT
RAYMOND
GERARD
GARY
EVAN
ANDREW
TABATHA
JAMES
VLADIMIR
CODY

CHRISTOPHER

RANDALL
YOONSUB
BYRON
BRIAN
TANYA
SUPOT
BRONSON
GARRY
FRANCISCO
MICHAEL
CASSANDRA
DENNIS
ROBERT
DEBRA
HIEU
EUGENE
JAMES
ALEX
ARIEL
ISTVAN
COREY
ANTHONY
LANCE
ISRAEL
JEFFREY
MILAN
EVAN
MAURIZIO
DAVID
MICHAEL
BRIAN
DANIEL
ANTHONY
BRADFORD
JOSEPH
DANIEL
DIMITRIOS
KYLE
ANDRE
GARY
PATRICK
NIKOLAY
JEAN
LAWRENCE

OAKLAND GARDENS

SINGAPORE
IRVINE

WEST HOLLYWOOD

RIO DE JANIERO
LAWTON

PALO ALTO
DELTA

ST. ALBERT
ODENTON AA
PORT HOPE

SAN FRANCISCO
MIAMI BEACH
LAS VEGAS
ROCK SPRINGS
SCOTTSDALE
HENDERSON
OKLAHOMA CITY
BURLINGTON
SINGAPORE
WASILLA
YAKIMA

LAS VEGAS
QUEENS VILLAGE
CEDAR PARK
NEWBURY PARK
LAS VEGAS
SAINT LOUIS
MESA

MIDVALE
HUNTINGTN BCH
WHITBY

S EL MONTE
LOS ANGELES
UNION CITY
KEIZER

MIAMI

CARVER

RCH CUCAMONGA
ISSAQUAH

AVON

LAS VEGAS
ALLEN

LAS VEGAS
NORTH POTOMAC
GROSS-ZIMMERN
WILMINGTON
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS
KINGWOOD
OLATHE
DENVER
HOLIDAY
COVINGTON
BALTIMORE
KELOWNA
HENDERSON
MODESTO
MARYSVILLE
LAS VEGAS
MISSISSAUGA
ORLANDO

NY

CA
CA

OK
CA
BC
AB
MD
ON
CA
FL
NV
wYy
AZ
NV
OK

AK
WA
NV
NY
TX
CA
NV
MO
AZ
uT
CA
ON
CA
CA
PA
OR
FL
MA
CA
WA
IN
NV
TX
NV
MD

NC
NV
NV
TX
KS
CcOo
FL
WA
MD

NV
CA
Ml
NV
ON
FL

us
DA
us
us
BR

us
CA
CA
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
KS
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
HU
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
IT

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
CA
us

$738
$738
$674
$674
$674
$674
$674
$674
$674
$674
$674
$621
$621
$621
$621
$621
$621
$621
$621
$621
$571
$571
$571
$571
$571
$571
$571
$571
$571
$526
$526
$526
$526
$526
$526
$526
$526
$526
$484
$484
$484
$484
$484
$484
$484
$484
$484
$445
$445
$445
$445
$445
$445
$445
$445
$445
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408



124 SCHIESEL
125 BOUCHER
126 SMITH

127 BASTOW
128 GURLEY
129 WANG

130 LEWIS

131 MIHALKA
132 NGUYEN
133 CHOUDHARY
134 AYED

135 BURTON
136 HETTICK
137 ESPARZA
138 CHEN

139 D'AGOSTINO
140 KNOLL

141 CARRERA
142 SUSURAS
143 BARTON
144 PURCHES
145 BIEHL

146 LUNSCHEN
147 CURTIS
148 PHAN

149 PEKAREK
150 HAYES
151 SMALL

152 LE

153 WHELDON

GREGORY
JUSTIN
JUSTIN
MARVIN
MARCUS
MINGY
ROBERT
ERIC
DONNA
NILESH
EVANGELINE
COLIN
JOEY
JOSE
YEN
WALTER
TIMOTHY
JORGE
ARON
STEVEN
CLAUDE
JAMES
EDWARD
MICHAEL
QUY
JEREMY
JAMES
RAY
JULIE
GRAHAM

HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
BELLEVUE
CASPER

LAKE MARY
FREMONT
HIGHLAND
MONTROSE
HOUSTON
MATTHEWS
NORTH LAS VEGAS
KELOWNA
DIXON

TRACY

ST SIJHIH CITY
CAULONIA MARINA
MOORE

RENO

DUMONT
VENTURA
GRAND BLANC
MANCELONA
LAKEWOOD
RAINIER

SAN JOSE

LAS VEGAS
KANAS CITY
SPANISH FORT
HUNTINGTN BCH

ST NEOTS CAMBRIDGESHIRE

NV
NV
WA
wy
FL
CA
CA
CcO
TX
NC
NV
BC
MT
CA

OK
NV
(6{0)
CA
Ml
Ml
WA
OR
CA
NV
MO
AL
CA

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
CH
IT

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
UK

$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$408
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375
$375



